Data sheet
HP Everyday Matte
Polypropylene, 2 Pack
Print durable, high-impact signs
Produce high-impact signs with vibrant color
Produce retail and POP signage and event displays with vibrant color and eye-catching
image quality. This matte polypropylene provides excellent versatility and value across a
wide range of indoor and outdoor applications. And it’s recyclable.1

Recyclability Recyclable through the HP Large Format Media take-back program1
Country of origin Product of China
Ordering information
Product numbers
CH022A4 2 Pack 610 mm x 30,5 m (24 in x 100 ft) 848412013047 North America, Europe
CH023A4 2 Pack 914 mm x 30,5 m (36 in x 100 ft) 848412013054 North America, Europe
CH025A4 2 Pack 1067 mm x 30,5 m (42 in x 100 ft) 848412013061 Worldwide
CH026A4 2 Pack 1270 mm x 30,5 m (50 in x 100 ft) 848412013078 North America, Europe
CH027A4 2 Pack 1524 mm x 30,5 m (60 in x 100 ft) 848412013085 North America, Europe
CH024A4 2 Pack 914 mm x 61 m (36 in x 200 ft) 848412013092 Americas, Europe
Quantity Roll sizes UPC Codes Region
Warranty HP large format printing materials are free from defects in materials and workmanship. For warranty statement
please see globalBMG.com/hp/MediaWarranties.
For detailed information on the HP large format printing materials portfolio and to order, see